KAHPOAOTHMA ALK ®IAITOY Y/MAPOENAIMQrEIOY ZITZHE

IZOAOTIEMOX 2021
ENEPTHTIKO
XPEOTPAGA
Meroxég T.E. | 1266 X 16,900 21.39540
XPHMATIKA AIAOEZIMA

KaraBéoeig 6yewg E.T.E. ( 040/485169/28 )

2YNOAO ENEPIHTIKOY

JNAOHTIKO
KE®ANAIO KAHPOAOTHMATOS
SYNOAO MAGHTIKOY -

21.395,40

772,29

22.167,69

22.167,69

22.167,69




